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42 KAMMERLANDER Thomas AUT 08.83 34.43 0:54.43 1:12.00(1) (1) (2) (1)

08,90 34,78 0:54,77 1:12.40(1) (1) (1) (1) 2:24.40 0,00 1000,00
0,001.

41 GRUBER Alex ITA 09.01 34.53 0:54.29 1:12.17(6) (2) (1) (2)

09,01 34,74 0:54,79 1:12.48(2) (2) (2) (2) 2:24.65 0,25 850,08
0,172.

38 PIGNETER Patrick ITA 09.08 34.96 0:54.92 1:12.53(8) (3) (5) (3)

09,09 34,88 0:54,81 1:12.71(3) (3) (3) (3) 2:25.24 0,84 700,31
0,533.

35 CLARA Florian ITA 09.11 35.02 0:54.82 1:12.58(9) (4) (3) (4)

09,12 35,23 0:54,97 1:12.79(5) (5) (4) (4) 2:25.37 0,97 600,39
0,584.

37 GLATZL Florian AUT 08.97 35.04 0:54.90 1:12.62(4) (5) (4) (5)

09,05 35,03 0:55,03 1:12.94(4) (4) (5) (6) 2:25.56 1,16 550,54
0,625.

39 SCHEIKL Michael AUT 09.00 35.09 0:55.20 1:13.59(5) (7) (7) (10)

08,92 34,93 0:55,11 1:12.85(10) (8) (8) (5) 2:26.44 2,04 500,45
1,596.

36 FEDERER Stefan ITA 09.02 35.09 0:55.19 1:13.15(7) (7) (6) (6)

09,01 35,17 0:55,18 1:13.35(6) (6) (6) (9) 2:26.50 2,10 460,95
1,157.

31 EGOROV Aleksandr RUS 09.11 35.48 0:55.51 1:13.19(9) (11) (8) (7)

09,02 35,26 0:55,30 1:13.41(7) (7) (7) (10) 2:26.60 2,20 421,01
1,198.

40 BUKIN Gregori RUS 08.94 35.68 0:55.70 1:13.46(3) (16) (11) (9)

08,82 35,16 0:55,31 1:13.22(8) (10) (9) (7) 2:26.68 2,28 390,82
1,469.

30 SCHOPF Christian AUT 08.86 35.08 0:55.64 1:13.42(2) (6) (10) (8)

08,88 35,16 0:55,45 1:13.33(9) (9) (10) (8) 2:26.75 2,35 360,93
1,4210.

33 KOVSHIK Stanislav RUS 09.12 35.32 0:55.53 1:13.74(12) (9) (9) (11)

09,19 35,47 0:55,63 1:13.90(11) (11) (11) (11) 2:27.64 3,24 341,50
1,7411.

10 KOMPATSCHER Laurin Jakob ITA 09.22 35.66 0:55.84 1:13.85(13) (15) (14) (13)

09,26 35,77 0:55,92 1:13.93(13) (14) (13) (12) 2:27.78 3,38 321,53
1,8512.

4 MARKT Florian AUT 09.37 35.37 0:55.76 1:13.74(18) (10) (12) (11)

09,32 35,86 0:56,22 1:14.38(12) (13) (14) (14) 2:28.12 3,72 301,98
1,7413.

29 TALIKH Juri RUS 09.23 35.61 0:56.03 1:14.26(14) (14) (15) (15)

09,29 35,50 0:55,78 1:14.09(15) (15) (15) (13) 2:28.35 3,95 281,69
2,2614.

17 SCHMELZER Marius GER 09.27 35.58 0:55.80 1:14.05(16) (13) (13) (14)

09,23 35,39 0:55,45 1:14.68(14) (12) (12) (15) 2:28.73 4,33 262,28
2,0515.

16 NEURAUTER Bernd AUT 09.11 35.52 0:56.35 1:15.59(9) (12) (16) (17)

09,14 36,12 0:56,68 1:14.79(17) (18) (17) (16) 2:30.38 5,98 252,39
3,5916.

18 MARTYANOV Aleksey RUS 09.24 36.80 0:57.33 1:15.69(15) (20) (19) (18)

09,12 35,77 0:56,23 1:14.81(18) (16) (16) (17) 2:30.50 6,10 242,41
3,6917.

27 DEMCHUK Andryi UKR 09.31 36.47 0:57.20 1:15.41(17) (18) (17) (16)

09,18 36,11 0:57,16 1:15.86(16) (17) (18) (19) 2:31.27 6,87 233,46
3,4118.

19 GUZELOGLU Isa TUR 09.39 36.67 0:57.53 1:16.06(19) (19) (20) (20)

09,28 37,02 0:57,56 1:15.71(19) (21) (20) (18) 2:31.77 7,37 223,31
4,0619.
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26 LIMMER Josef GER 09.62 36.46 0:57.31 1:16.02(27) (17) (18) (19)

09,52 36,33 0:57,16 1:16.20(20) (19) (19) (21) 2:32.22 7,82 213,80
4,0220.

15 ERCOSKUN Coskun TUR 09.52 37.00 0:58.06 1:16.41(24) (22) (21) (21)

09,34 36,61 0:57,55 1:15.93(21) (20) (21) (20) 2:32.34 7,94 203,53
4,4121.

3 LENKO Myroslav UKR 09.41 36.91 0:58.25 1:17.25(20) (21) (22) (23)

09,32 36,70 0:58,12 1:17.28(22) (22) (22) (22) 2:34.53 10,13 194,88
5,2522.

20 REEVES Joshua GBR 09.51 37.21 0:58.39 1:17.22(23) (24) (23) (22)

09,41 36,94 0:58,67 1:17.42(23) (23) (23) (23) 2:34.64 10,24 185,02
5,2223.

21 UNWIN Dex GBR 09.43 37.09 0:58.96 1:18.01(21) (23) (24) (24)

09,44 36,89 0:59,36 1:18.41(24) (24) (24) (25) 2:36.42 12,02 176,01
6,0124.

6 VERTELJ Matavz SLO 09.74 37.34 0:59.11 1:18.35(32) (25) (26) (26)

09,58 37,44 0:59,26 1:18.78(25) (25) (25) (26) 2:37.13 12,73 166,38
6,3525.

1 MEKINA Bine SLO 09.87 37.48 0:59.00 1:18.26(34) (26) (25) (25)

09,89 37,69 0:59,36 1:18.99(27) (27) (26) (27) 2:37.25 12,85 156,59
6,2626.

28 BUDNY Patryk POL 09.54 37.57 0:59.52 1:19.04(25) (27) (28) (28)

09,49 36,83 0:58,90 1:18.39(28) (26) (27) (24) 2:37.43 13,03 145,99
7,0427.

7 ZASUWA Rafal POL 09.66 37.78 0:59.15 1:18.57(29) (28) (27) (27)

09,54 38,73 1:00,35 1:19.66(26) (29) (28) (29) 2:38.23 13,83 137,26
6,5728.

24 HIRNIAK Andrii UKR 09.47 37.78 0:59.95 1:19.15(22) (28) (29) (29)

09,53 38,08 0:59,99 1:19.41(29) (28) (29) (28) 2:38.56 14,16 127,01
7,1529.

12 MEKINA Blaz SLO 10.42 39.18 1:01.22 1:20.44(37) (33) (30) (30)

10,12 38,97 1:01,22 1:21.09(30) (31) (30) (30) 2:41.53 17,13 118,69
8,4430.

23 HASEK Tomas CZE 09.75 39.02 1:01.69 1:21.02(33) (31) (31) (31)

09,77 38,33 1:01,11 1:21.34(31) (30) (31) (31) 2:42.36 17,96 108,94
9,0231.

9 ALMER Jerome SUI 09.71 38.95 1:01.94 1:21.74(31) (30) (32) (32)

09,73 38,85 1:02,50 1:22.52(32) (32) (32) (33) 2:44.26 19,86 910,12
9,7432.

5 RYDL David CZE 09.70 39.17 1:03.06 1:23.14(30) (32) (34) (34)

09,60 39,26 1:02,64 1:22.44(34) (33) (33) (32) 2:45.58 21,18 810,04
11,1433.

11 NAICHUK Denys MDA 09.57 39.60 1:03.02 1:22.95(26) (34) (33) (33)

09,50 39,93 1:03,36 1:23.25(33) (34) (34) (34) 2:46.20 21,80 710,85
10,9534.

22 REJNART Karel CZE 10.10 42.03 1:06.90 1:28.37(36) (36) (36) (36)

09,87 40,28 1:04,61 1:26.02(35) (35) (35) (35) 2:54.39 29,99 613,62
16,3735.

13 BOBAN Vedran CRO 09.96 41.37 1:06.52 1:28.14(35) (35) (35) (35)

10,13 41,13 1:05,71 1:27.27(36) (36) (36) (37) 2:55.41 31,01 514,87
16,1436.

2 LENKO Ivan UKR 09.62 47.04 1:11.41 1:32.55(27) (37) (37) (37)

09,53 41,06 1:05,00 1:26.23(37) (37) (37) (36) 2:58.78 34,38 413,83
20,5537.
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Für die Richtigkeit      -      Certified correct

Juryvorsitzender:  Rennleiter: 
NIEMETZ Thomas / GERJANCSEK Anita / AUT


